Citation
CE1769
CE1775
CE1778
CE2092
CE1440
CE1449
CE1453
CE1457
CE1463
CE1466
CE1468
CE1472
CE1476
E0048679
E0047172
CE1411
E0053934
124610
CE1415
E0048707
E0047222
123759
E0055942
CE1546
CE1546
CE1546
121105
121105
123777
E0045677
E0053932
E0055041
E0050666
111322
111322
111322
E0055877
E0055877
123962
CE1546V
121105V
CE1687
E0055088
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Violation Name

HARVEY, AMY DIANE
HARVEY, AMY DIANE
HARVEY, AMY DIANE
HARVEY, AMY DIANE
ODOM, JOSH D-WAYNE
ODOM, JOSH D-WAYNE
ODOM, JOSH D-WAYNE
ODOM, JOSH D-WAYNE
ODOM, JOSH D-WAYNE
ODOM, JOSH D-WAYNE
ODOM, JOSH D-WAYNE
ODOM, JOSH D-WAYNE
ODOM, JOSH D-WAYNE

GALLARDO, NELSON DONALDO

MOWDY, GLEN EDWARD
ODOM, JOSH D-WAYNE
RAMIREZ, OSCAR

PARKER, RUSSELL HALBERT
ODOM, JOSH D-WAYNE
YANCEY, COLE WILLIAM

MAGDALENO, DOMINIC MATTHEW
HART, ALEXANDER MATTHEW

GAMINO, HOLLY MARIE
PEOPLES, MICHAEL LYNN JR
PEOPLES, MICHAEL LYNN JR
PEOPLES, MICHAEL LYNN JR
ROSAS, BRIAN GORGONIO
ROSAS, BRIAN GORGONIO
JUSTICE, JEREMIAH R
RUTIAGA, VICTORIA

HERNANDEZ CABELLO, MARIO ALBERTO

CASTRO, JORGE ANTONIO
WOODS, JOHN THOMAS
PERRY, STEVEN JAMES
PERRY, STEVEN JAMES
PERRY, STEVEN JAMES

STANBERRY, DELILIAH DEAN
STANBERRY, DELILIAH DEAN

LAIRSEY, GENEA MIRANDA
PEOPLES, MICHAEL LYNN JR
ROSAS, BRIAN GORGONIO

KAPRANTZAS, VICTORIA JEAN
VASQUEZ, BENJAMIN DEL CID

Defendant Attorney
JENKINS, JAKE
JENKINS, JAKE
JENKINS, JAKE
JENKINS, JAKE

HOLT, CHARLES
HOLT, CHARLES
HOLT, CHARLES
HOLT, CHARLES
HOLT, CHARLES
HOLT, CHARLES
HOLT, CHARLES
HOLT, CHARLES
HOLT, CHARLES
FESSEHAI, MESSERET
GIOFFREDI, JOHN M
HOLT, CHARLES
BELTZ, JEFFREY
WHEELER, KEITH P
HOLT, CHARLES
TORRES, DEREK A
TOWNSEND, K BARRETT
WILTON, SALLYE
RICHARDSON, PAUL

Status
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
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PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
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Status Date/Time
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 2:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM
1/19/2022 3:00 PM

Offense

ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 71 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
SPEEDING 55 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
ASSAULT CONTACT

ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
SPEED S/Z 35 MPH ina 20 MPH zone

OPEN CONTAINER

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
RAN STOP SIGN

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS / NAME
SPEEDING 48 MPH ina 30 MPH zone
SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION

RUNNING AT LARGE

UNAPPROVED EQUIP. WINDOW TINT BELOW ASILINE
USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE VIOLATION EXTERIORSURFACES
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE



